ebay partner network



Important update from eBay Partner Network

View in Browser

We wanted to share an important update about the Smart Share browser extension. Starting tomorrow, February 2, you will be required to enter your ePN login details in order to access Smart Share. Once you are signed in, you can continue using the tool as normal.

In the coming weeks, we'll roll out new features to help you create and share short links and QR codes using Smart Share. These new features are part of an ongoing effort to provide our partners with the best tools for success, equipped with individual tool IDs that will help you better analyze and understand your traffic.

Learn more about Smart Share here.

We're here to help. Contact us any time with questions or concerns.

The eBay Partner Network team

Copyright © 2021 eBay Partner Network Inc. You are receiving this email because of your association with or interest in the eBay Partner Network (EPN). For questions on EPN or on EPN policies, including how to remove your email from our database, please visit partnernetwork.ebay.com. All Rights Reserved. Designated trademarks and brands are the property of their respective owners. eBay and the eBay Logo are trademarks of eBay Inc. This email is meant only for the intended recipient of the transmission. Any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this email is strictly prohibited. All eBay Partner Network emails are sent from the domain "mail.ebaypartnernetwork.com" and/or "@ebay.com". When configuring email or spam filter rules, please use these domain names.

I Network Agreement | Code of Conduct | Privacy Notice |

eBay Inc. is located at 2145 Hamilton Avenue, San Jose, CA 95125. Unsubscribe. Edit preferences.